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2010 Team Stats for  (ALL)

Bismarck Governors

16-2 Statewide, 40-10 Overall

Fielding Report

Player

Steven Slaubaugh

Nick Jangula

James Carroll

Kevin Sanford

Jon Feist

Dan Bihrle

Carson Wentz

Austin Zorn

Jordan Kenner

Zach Lardy

Erik Peterson

Cole Winbauer

Alex Deyle

Sam Ingemansen

Tom Keller

Tate Leapaldt

Andrew Dill

Dylan Kadrmas

Erik Ringsak

Preston Tescher

Travis Famias

Alex Bray

Tyler Richter
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CCS

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

15

CSB

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

17

[G]-Games [Inn]-Innings Played [PO]-Put Outs [A]-Assists [EF]-Errors Fielding [ET]-Errors Throwing [Errors]-Total Errors [F%]-Fielding 

% [2B-P]-2b Plays [PB]-Pass Balls [CCS]-Caught Stealing by Catcher [CSB]-Stolen Base off Catcher 


